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Asset Management
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C O R P O R A T E  R E A L  E S T A T E



CORFAC International Member

The Andover Company is a member of CORFAC 
International, a worldwide network of select real 

estate professionals. Our affiliation with CORFAC 
(www.corfac.com) enables us to assist clients with 
their real estate needs throughout the US, Europe 
and Asia.

Locally owned and leaders in their respective 
markets, CORFAC partners ensure the highest
standards of excellence, integrity and 
professionalism are delivered to every client,         
coupled with unrivaled personal service and         
unparalleled
 market knowledge.

Every Office A Headquarters
 exceeding your expectations 

We bring the benefits of our experience and 
perspective to provide our clients with  

exceptional real estate results.

Our Mission



Established in 1978, The Andover Company, was formed to provide professional real

estate brokerage services for businesses that require more versatility and

support than can be offered by a sole practitioner, and more personalized service than is 

normally available from a national firm.

The Andover Company provides corporate real estate services to local and 

national businesses. Our location allows us easy access to the entire Puget Sound region.
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Our Core Services 

 � Tenant and Landlord                          
Representation

 � Industrial Leasing and Sales 

 � Office Leasing and Sales 

 � Retail Leasing and Sales 

 � Site Selection and  
Acquisition 

 � Investment Sales

 � Build-to-Suit Analysis 

 � Consulting Services

 � Asset Management

 � Construction Management

Respected as an industry leader with a history 
of over 39 years of success, The Andover 
Company has brokered hundreds of millions of 
square feet locally and nationally. 



 � Prologis
 � Clarion Partners 
 � Heitman
 � Cabot Properties
 � Property Reserve, Inc.
 � Terreno Realty Corp.
 � Industrial Realty Group
 � Morgan Stanley Real 

Estate

 � Harsch Investment      
Properties

 � Northwestern Mutual Life         
Insurance Company

 � Blackrock
 � GE Capital
 � General Electric
 � Levi Strauss & Company
 � Maytag Corporation

 � Nabisco
 � Nordstrom
 � Metropolitan Hardwood 

Floors (US)
 � Xerox
 � Zones, Inc
 � 7-Eleven
 � Vern Fonk  Insurance
 � Service Paper Company

Client List



The Andover Company sets the standard for  
excellence.  Our complete commitment to quality 
people and services makes us a top brokerage firm that 
achieves superior financial results

We believe our most valuable asset is our 
reputation. It is paramount that each action by 
The Andover Company be conducted with 
the highest ethical standards. 



David Baumer – Office, Industrial, Investment
Direct Line:  206-336-5327
E-mail:  dbaumer@andoverco.com

Dian Hagen - Mike Hemphill’s Assistant
E-mail:  dhagen@andoverco.com

Jim Bisset – Office
Direct Line:  206-336-5334
E-mail:  jbisset@andoverco.com

Leslie Harper -  Office Manager/Admin
Direct Line:  206-336-5342
E-mail:  lharper@andoverco.com

Brian Bruininks, CCIM – Industrial, Investment, Office
Direct Line: 206-336-5324
E-mail:  bbruininks@andoverco.com

Michael Hemphill – Office & Industrial
Direct Line:  206-336-5325
E-mail:  mhemphill@andoverco.com

Bruce Clarkson –  Industrial
Direct Line:  206-336-5332
E-mail:  bclarkson@andoverco.com

Shane Mahvi- Industrial
Direct Line:  206-336-5338
E-mail:  smahvi@andoverco.com

Jeff Crane – Office & Industrial
Direct Line:  206-336-5336
E-mail:  jcrane@andoverco.com

Jake Monroe – Industrial
Direct Line:  206-357-5482
E-mail:  jmonroe@andoverco.com

Shane Crook – Industrial
Direct Line:  206-336-5330
E-mail:  scrook@andoverco.com

George Rockwell, SIOR - Industrial & Retail
Direct Line:  206-336-5328
E-mail:  grockwell@andoverco.com

Brian Dennehy – Industrial
Direct Line: 206-336-5333
E-mail: bdennehy@andoverco.com

Arne Svendsen - Industrial
Direct Line:  206-336-5331
E-mail: asvendsen@andoverco.com

David Dunn – Office & Industrial
Direct Line:  206-336-5326
E-mail:  ddunn@andoverco.com

Sydney Williams -  Marketing and Communications
Direct Line:  206-336-5335
E-mail:  swilliams@andoverco.com

Mike Ewing – Retail & Office
Direct Line:  206-357-5483
E-mail:  mewing@andoverco.com

Corey Barr – Property Manager
Direct Line:  206-244-4200
E-mail:  cbarr@andoverco.com

Jordan Quinn- Property Assistant
Direct Line:  206-330-6623
E-mail:  jquinn@andoverco.com

Our Team 

Andover Management Team
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For more information, please contact us:

206.244.0770  | marketing@andoverco.com
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